
DES/ 216 /2023-24 

Thanking you, 

Department of Environmental Studies (DES) 

Date 

Examination Schedule-2023 of M.Sc. Environmental Science (Semester-) 

12/03/2024 

14/03/2024 

16/03/2024 

18/03/2024 

20/03/2024 

22/03/2024 

Yours faithfully, 

Visva-Bharati 

Prof. b. K. Paoz024 

NOTICE 

HOD, DES U/Head 

M.Sc. Sem-I 

27h February 2024 

Paper: MEC 16 
(Practical-I) 

Paper: MEC 15 

yafaruia 31:qfaT/Deptt. of Environmental Studies 
fTAT-1H, faNa-HRGÌ ISiksha-Bhavana, Visva-Bharati 

zIfifMa i+-731235/Santiniketan-731235 

(Water Pollution) 
Paper: MEC 12 

(Climatology and Climate Change) 

Time Schedule for Examination: 10.00 AM -1.00 PM 

Paper: MEC 11 
(Fundamentals of Environmental Science) 

Paper: MEC 14 
(Techniques in Environmental Science) 

Paper: MEC 13 
(Principles of Soil Science) 

Copy to: The Joint Registrar, Examinations, V-B 
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